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Wendy Marsh

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Wendy Marsh
Postcode HU11 4BU

Date of birth February 1954
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

SCOPEYOUNG LIMITED

P & GW ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

GARAGEFORCE LIMITED

GARAGEFORCE LIMITED

P & GW ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
PRESTIGE MEATS LIMITED
ADVANCED FITTINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02829567

02383525

02704065

02704065

02383525

02638343
02595356

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

903537418

903537418

11 Camperdown
Fleet Estate
Bilton Hull

North Humberside

British

App. Date

App. Date
07/07/1993

13/11/1992
01/05/1992
01/05/1992
30/12/1991

15/08/1991
16/04/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/06/1995

30/12/1996

30/12/1996
01/12/1991
27/03/1992

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director



